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Dealings in securities by a major subsidiary of the Company

In compliance with the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, shareholders are advised
that FirstRand Bank Limited (FRB) a wholly owned subsidiary of FirstRand has, after
obtaining the requisite clearance, purchased FirstRand shares in the open market in order to
fulfil its obligations arising from its staff share incentive schemes.

Date of transaction:
Nature of transaction:
Class of securities:

Number of ordinary shares purchased:

Highest price:

Lowest price:

Volume weighted average price:
Value of transaction:

Nature of interest:

Date of transaction:
Nature of transaction:
Class of securities:

Number of ordinary shares purchased:

Highest price:

Lowest price:

Volume weighted average price:
Value of transaction:

Nature of interest:

Sandton
24 October 2024

Sponsor

23 October 2024

On-market purchase of securities
Ordinary shares

3,721,914

R82.84

R81.36

R82.0463

R305 369 272.62

Direct beneficial

24 October 2024

On-market purchase of securities
Ordinary shares

3,483,769

R83.00

R81.80

R82.6596

R287 966 810

Direct beneficial

RAND MERCHANT BANK (a division of FirstRand Bank Limited)



