FIRSTRAND LIMITED

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number: 1966/010753/06) JSE ordinary share code: FSR; ISIN code: ZAE000066304 NSX ordinary share code: FST LEI: 529900XYOP8CUZU7R671 (FirstRand or the Company)

Dealings in securities by a major subsidiary of the Company

In compliance with the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, shareholders are advised that FirstRand Bank Limited (FRB) a wholly owned subsidiary of FirstRand has, after obtaining the requisite clearance, purchased FirstRand shares in the open market in order to fulfil its obligations arising from its staff share incentive schemes.

Date of transaction: Nature of transaction: Class of securities: Number of ordinary shares purchased: Highest price: Lowest price: Volume weighted average price: Value of transaction: Nature of interest:	23 October 2024 On-market purchase of securities Ordinary shares 3,721,914 R82.84 R81.36 R82.0463 R305 369 272.62 Direct beneficial
Date of transaction:	24 October 2024
Nature of transaction:	On-market purchase of securities
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Number of ordinary shares purchased:	3,483,769
Highest price:	R83.00
Lowest price:	R81.80
Volume weighted average price:	R82.6596
Value of transaction:	R287 966 810
Nature of interest:	Direct beneficial

Sandton 24 October 2024

Sponsor RAND MERCHANT BANK (a division of FirstRand Bank Limited)